
ONE LARGEONE LARGE 

$16.99

ONE LARGE 
DEEP DISH PIZZA

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time only

$16.99

WITH 1 Topping 
Plus Small Breadsticks

Detroit Deep Dish PizzaDetroit Deep Dish Pizza 
WITHWITH 1 Topping 1 Topping 

PLUSPLUS SMALL BREADSTICKS SMALL BREADSTICKS

CORNER WAYNE RD. & FORD   

(734) 729-1111
WESTLAND/GARDEN CITY
1979 N. Wayne Rd - On Wayne, S. of Ford Rd.

Sunday-Thursday 11:00am-10:00pm  

Friday-Saturday    11:00am-11:00pm

LUNCH SLICE 
COMBO

2 Slices & Pop 

$5.00  

Mon-Fri 11:00AM-3:00PM

WE DELIVER  -  benitospizza.com

Save time, order online!

 SA022226WAYNE Distributed with Save.
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$5.49
$10.99 
$12.99  
$14.99
$20.99 
$33.99
$12.99

$0.70
$1.55
$2.00 
$2.50
$3.00 
$4.50
$1.55

JUST  
CHEESE

EXTRA 
ITEM

CHOICE OF ITEMS 
- Pepperoni - Ham - Bacon - Onions  
- Green Peppers - Fresh Mushrooms  

- Italian Sausage - Ground Beef  
-  Jalapeno - Extra Cheese - Pineapple  

- Mild Peppers -  Tomatoes  
- Black Olives - Green Olives  

- Feta Cheese  - Cheddar Cheese 
- Small Cupped Pepperoni 

SPECIALTY ITEMS (Extra) 
- Anchovies - Steak - Chicken

- Spinach - Halal Pepperoni - Basil

PERSONAL ROUND PAN  Round

SMALL 10”  Round - Deep Dish  

MEDIUM 12”  Round - Thin Crust

LARGE 14”  Round - Deep Dish - Thin Crust

X-TRA LARGE  16” Round or 12”x17” Deep Dish

BIG BENITO 24”  Round

GLUTEN FREE 10”
*Prepared in a common kitchen with the risk of gluten exposure

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

FREE CRUST FLAVORS Garlic Butter - Sesame Seed - Cajun - Parmesan

TOSSED   Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, green peppers, onions, mozzarella

ANTIPASTO   Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, salami, ham, onions,  

green peppers, black olives, green olives, mild peppers, mozzarella cheese

GREEK   Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, feta cheese, beets, kalamata olives,  

onions, pepperoncini, Greek dressing

CHICKEN CAESAR   Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken,  
parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing

SALADS

BENITO BREAD  With mozzarealla, parmesan & garlic butter

BREADSTICKS  Covered with parmesan & garlic butter 

CINNAMON STICKS Fresh bread covered with a cinnamon-butter blend 
Served with a side of vanilla frosting 

FRENCH FRIES  

GARLIC CREAM CHEESE DIP 

HOMEMADE RANCH

BREADS & SIDES

$5.99 

$8.99 

$8.99 

$8.99 

$11.99 

$13.99 

$13.99 

$13.99 

$8.99 

$10.99 

$10.99 

$10.99 

SMALL LARGEREGULAR

$5.99  
$4.99  
$4.99  

-------  
------- 
------- 

$8.99  
$6.99  
$6.99  

$2.99  

$2.99
$1.00

$13.99 
$9.99  
$9.99  

$4.99  
------- 
------- 

SMALL REGULAR LARGE

ITALIAN  Pepperoni, ham, onions,  
green peppers, tomatoes, mozzarella 

STEAK & CHEESE  Steak, onions, 
mushrooms, mozzarella, cheddar

HAM & CHEESE  Ham, onions,  
green peppers, mozzarella, cheddar 

CHICKEN SUPREME  Seasoned  
chicken, onions, green peppers, black 
olives, tomatoes, cheddar, mozzarella

TURKEY & BACON  Turkey, onions, 
bacon, mozzarella, cheddar

PIZZA  Pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, 
green peppers, mozzarella, pizza sauce 

VEGGIE  Mushrooms, green peppers, 
onions, black & green olives, tomatoes, 
mozzarella

BUILD YOUR OWN  Mozzarella and 
pizza sauce base with up to any 5 items

CALZONES

Oven baked fold-overs topped with  
garlic butter & parmesan cheese

PASTA

CHICKEN FETTUCCINI   

Fettuccini pasta and grilled chicken 
with our creamy Alfredo sauce, 
parmesan and mozzarella

MOSTACCIOLI     

Mostaccioli pasta topped with
our savory sauce,
parmesan and mozzarella

MEATBALLS ON THE SIDE       

Topped with marinara sauce, 

parmesan and mozzarella

Add MEATBALLS     

$12.99

$11.99

$5.99
(4pc.)

$2.99

$19.99

$18.99

$9.99
(10pc.)

$3.99

SMALL LARGE

CHICKEN WINGS &  
BONELESS WINGS 

8PC.  $10.99   12PC.  $14.99
24PC.  $29.99 

Tumble your wings with any of these sauces

BBQ - HOT & SPICY

SWEET & SPICY ASIAN

GARLIC PARMESAN or HOT HONEY*

Sauce available on the side upon request

BLT   Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, mayo

CLUB Turkey, ham, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes,  
provolone, mayo

HAM & CHEESE Ham, onions, lettuce,  
tomatoes, provolone, mayo 

TURKEY & CHEESE  Turkey, onions, lettuce, 
tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing 

PIZZA  Pepperoni, mushrooms, onions,  
green peppers, mozzarella, pizza sauce 

ITALIAN  Pepperoni, ham, salami, onions, mild pep-
pers, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing

VEGGIE  Mushrooms, green peppers, onions,  
black & green olives, tomatoes, lettuce,  
provolone, Italian dressing

GRILLED CHICKEN  Grilled chicken, onions,  
lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing

STEAK & CHEESE  Steak, onions, mushrooms, 
lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing

CHICKEN BBQ  Grilled chicken, onions, bacon,  
mozzarella, topped with cheddar cheese

MEATBALL  Meatballs with marinara sauce,
parmesan, mozzarella

OVEN BAKED SUBS 8”  $9.99   

  $13.99   

benitospi zza.co m

Save time, order online

HAWAIIAN   Bacon, ham, pineapple & extra cheese

MEAT SPECIAL  Pepperoni, ham, bacon, Italian sausage & ground beef

VEGETARIAN  Mushrooms, onions, green peppers, green olives & tomatoes

DELUXE   Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onions, green peppers 

CHICKEN BBQ  Chicken, BBQ sauce, onions, bacon, mozzarella, topped with cheddar cheese

CHICKEN SUPREME   Seasoned chicken, onions, green peppers, black olives, tomatoes 

& topped with  cheddar & mozzarella cheese

BIG MEAL  Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, italian sausage, 

green olives & extra cheese

BLT  Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo, mozzarella

CHICKEN ALFREDO  Seasoned chicken, alfredo sauce, onions, mushrooms, mozzarella & tomatoes

SPINACH SUPREME    Fresh spinach, mozzarella cheese, roma tomatoes, red onions & feta 

MEDITERRANEAN  Feta & mozzarella cheese, onions, black olives, tomatoes, mild peppers

SPECIALTY PIZZA SM  $17.99   MED  $20.99  LG  $24.99   X-LG  $29.99   
 Deep Dish    Round - Deep Dish - Thin  Round - Thin   Round - Deep Dish  

DESSERTS

CINNAMON STICKS 
Fresh bread with a cinnamon butter blend

SM  $4.99   MED $6.99  LG $9.99

chocolate brownie

$5.99

CHOCOLATE CHIP PIZZA COOKIE

$7.99

$0.25
$0.50
$0.75 
$1.00
$1.25 
$1.50

flavored 
top

NEW!

NEW!

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time

SPECIALIALTYTY

$15.99
$18.99
$20.99

PIPIZZZZAA

MED

LG

SM

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA

limited time only

ONE LARGE
 with 1 TOPPING  

and reg. benito bread

$20.99

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA

limited time only

ONE LARGE
 with 3 TOPPINGs  

round, deep dish, thin

$18.99

7”
PERSONAL pizza

 with 5 TOPPINGs  

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA

limited time only

$7.99

PRIME TIME 
SPECIAL

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA

 limited time only

$36.99

24” BIG BENITO
WITH 1 TOPPING

ONE PIZZZZAA
with 1 TOPPING

$11.99MED

$8.99SM

$14.99LG

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time

$21.99X-LG
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