

ONE LARGE



DETROIT DEEP DISH PIZZA
WITH 1 TOPPING
PLUS SMALL BREADSTICKS

\$16.99



SA02226WAYNE Distributed with Save.

Save time, order online!
WE DELIVER - BENITOSPIZZA.COM
CORNER WAYNE RD. & FORD
(734) 729-1111

WESTLAND/GARDEN CITY
1979 N. Wayne Rd - On Wayne, S. of Ford Rd.

LUNCH SLICE COMBO
2 SLICES & POP
\$5.00
MON-FRI 11:00AM-3:00PM

SUNDAY-THURSDAY 11:00AM-10:00PM
FRIDAY-SATURDAY 11:00AM-11:00PM

ONE LARGE DEEP DISH PIZZA

WITH 1 TOPPING PLUS SMALL BREADSTICKS

\$16.99

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY



BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

	JUST CHEESE	EXTRA ITEM	FLAVORED TOP
PERSONAL ROUND PAN Round	\$5.49	\$0.70	\$0.25
SMALL 10" Round - Deep Dish	\$10.99	\$1.55	\$0.50
MEDIUM 12" Round - Thin Crust	\$12.99	\$2.00	\$0.75
LARGE 14" Round - Deep Dish - Thin Crust	\$14.99	\$2.50	\$1.00
X-TRA LARGE 16" Round or 12"x17" Deep Dish	\$20.99	\$3.00	\$1.25
BIG BENITO 24" Round	\$33.99	\$4.50	\$1.50
GLUTEN FREE 10"	\$12.99	\$1.55	

*Prepared in a common kitchen with the risk of gluten exposure

FREE CRUST FLAVORS Garlic Butter - Sesame Seed - Cajun - Parmesan

CHOICE OF ITEMS

- Pepperoni - Ham - Bacon - Onions
- Green Peppers - Fresh Mushrooms
- Italian Sausage - Ground Beef
- Jalapeno - Extra Cheese - Pineapple
- Mild Peppers - Tomatoes
- Black Olives - Green Olives
- Feta Cheese - Cheddar Cheese
- Small Cupped Pepperoni

SPECIALTY ITEMS (Extra)

- Anchovies - Steak - Chicken
- Spinach - Halal Pepperoni - Basil

SPECIALTY PIZZA

	SM \$17.99	MED \$20.99	LG \$24.99	X-LG \$29.99
	Round - Deep Dish	Round - Thin	Round - Deep Dish - Thin	Deep Dish

- HAWAIIAN** Bacon, ham, pineapple & extra cheese
- MEAT SPECIAL** Pepperoni, ham, bacon, Italian sausage & ground beef
- VEGETARIAN** Mushrooms, onions, green peppers, green olives & tomatoes
- DELUXE** Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onions, green peppers
- CHICKEN BBQ** Chicken, BBQ sauce, onions, bacon, mozzarella, topped with cheddar cheese
- CHICKEN SUPREME** Seasoned chicken, onions, green peppers, black olives, tomatoes & topped with cheddar & mozzarella cheese
- BIG MEAL** Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, italian sausage, green olives & extra cheese
- BLT** Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo, mozzarella
- CHICKEN ALFREDO** Seasoned chicken, alfredo sauce, onions, mushrooms, mozzarella & tomatoes
- SPINACH SUPREME** Fresh spinach, mozzarella cheese, roma tomatoes, red onions & feta
- MEDITERRANEAN** Feta & mozzarella cheese, onions, black olives, tomatoes, mild peppers

CALZONES \$13.99

Oven baked fold-overs topped with garlic butter & parmesan cheese

- ITALIAN** Pepperoni, ham, onions, green peppers, tomatoes, mozzarella
- STEAK & CHEESE** Steak, onions, mushrooms, mozzarella, cheddar
- HAM & CHEESE** Ham, onions, green peppers, mozzarella, cheddar
- CHICKEN SUPREME** Seasoned chicken, onions, green peppers, black olives, tomatoes, cheddar, mozzarella
- TURKEY & BACON** Turkey, onions, bacon, mozzarella, cheddar
- PIZZA** Pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, mozzarella, pizza sauce
- VEGGIE** Mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black & green olives, tomatoes, mozzarella
- BUILD YOUR OWN** Mozzarella and pizza sauce base with up to any 5 items

SALADS

	SMALL	REGULAR	LARGE
TOSSED Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, green peppers, onions, mozzarella	\$5.99	\$8.99	\$11.99
ANTIPASTO Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, salami, ham, onions, green peppers, black olives, green olives, mild peppers, mozzarella cheese	\$8.99	\$10.99	\$13.99
GREEK Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, feta cheese, beets, kalamata olives, onions, pepperoncini, Greek dressing	\$8.99	\$10.99	\$13.99
CHICKEN CAESAR Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing	\$8.99	\$10.99	\$13.99

BREADS & SIDES

	SMALL	REGULAR	LARGE
BENITO BREAD With mozzarella, parmesan & garlic butter	\$5.99	\$8.99	\$13.99
BREADSTICKS Covered with parmesan & garlic butter	\$4.99	\$6.99	\$9.99
CINNAMON STICKS Fresh bread covered with a cinnamon-butter blend Served with a side of vanilla frosting	\$4.99	\$6.99	\$9.99
FRENCH FRIES	-----	\$2.99	\$4.99
GARLIC CREAM CHEESE DIP	-----	\$2.99	-----
HOMEMADE RANCH	-----	\$1.00	-----

OVEN BAKED SUBS 8" \$9.99

- BLT** Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, mayo
- CLUB** Turkey, ham, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, mayo
- HAM & CHEESE** Ham, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, mayo
- TURKEY & CHEESE** Turkey, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing
- PIZZA** Pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, mozzarella, pizza sauce
- ITALIAN** Pepperoni, ham, salami, onions, mild peppers, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing
- VEGGIE** Mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black & green olives, tomatoes, lettuce, provolone, Italian dressing
- GRILLED CHICKEN** Grilled chicken, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing
- STEAK & CHEESE** Steak, onions, mushrooms, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing
- CHICKEN BBQ** Grilled chicken, onions, bacon, mozzarella, topped with cheddar cheese
- MEATBALL** Meatballs with marinara sauce, parmesan, mozzarella

CHICKEN WINGS & BONELESS WINGS

8pc. \$10.99 12pc. \$14.99
24pc. \$29.99

Tumble your wings with any of these sauces
BBQ - HOT & SPICY
SWEET & SPICY ASIAN
GARLIC PARMESAN or HOT HONEY*
Sauce available on the side upon request

DESSERTS

- CINNAMON STICKS**
Fresh bread with a cinnamon butter blend
SM \$4.99 MED \$6.99 LG \$9.99
- CHOCOLATE BROWNIE**
\$5.99
- CHOCOLATE CHIP PIZZA COOKIE**
\$7.99

PASTA

	SMALL	LARGE
CHICKEN FETTUCCINI Fettuccini pasta and grilled chicken with our creamy Alfredo sauce, parmesan and mozzarella	\$12.99	\$19.99
MOSTACCIOLI Mostaccioli pasta topped with our savory sauce, parmesan and mozzarella	\$11.99	\$18.99
ADD MEATBALLS	\$2.99	\$3.99
MEATBALLS ON THE SIDE Topped with marinara sauce, parmesan and mozzarella	\$5.99 (4pc.)	\$9.99 (10pc.)

SPECIALTY PIZZA

SM	\$15.99
MED	\$18.99
LG	\$20.99

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME

ONE PIZZA

WITH 1 TOPPING

SM	\$8.99
MED	\$11.99
LG	\$14.99
X-LG	\$21.99

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME

ONE LARGE

WITH 1 TOPPING AND REG. BENITO BREAD

\$20.99

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY

ONE LARGE

WITH 3 TOPPINGS ROUND, DEEP DISH, THIN

\$18.99

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY

7" PERSONAL PIZZA

WITH 5 TOPPINGS

\$7.99

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY

PRIME TIME SPECIAL

24" BIG BENITO WITH 1 TOPPING

\$36.99

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA LIMITED TIME ONLY



Save time, order online

BENITOSPIZZA.COM

